Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Quick Tips For Using My Pace Numbers:
Sprints — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position
Routes — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2
late pace horses for the Win
Combined — Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3™ number)
Bankroll — Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll
Straight Win minimum odds — 4/1 or better.
Long Shot Tiered WPS — 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show
Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday)
are only available in the member's section at the website.

Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.

HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/
Want profitable ROI for straight Win bets? Try my tipster service!

Questions? Call (714) 483-7667

«— Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.
«— These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.
If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track)
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website)

Thursday thru Sunday: $14.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Saratoga 8/31/2015 SAR
SAR

SAR

SAR

SAR

| indicates class drop SAR

SAR

Race Program # SAR

# SAR

Turf 1 5.5 Turf Sprint SAR
95 78 73 27 days 1 LIBERTY FUZE SAR
90 77 67 24 days 3 SUNRISE KITTY SAR
85 85 69 24 days 6 AVE'SHALO SAR
85 92 76 35 days 7 READY FOR SUMMER SAR
80 80 60 24 days 1A PURA VIDA ZEN SAR
68 110 78 46 days 5 STARSHIP PLEASANT SAR
62 109 71 8 days 4 DESERT VALENTINE SAR

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

51 130 81 22 days 2 CONSPIRER SAR
R2 | Dirt 6 Dirt Sprint SAR
103 77 80 295 days 2 KICK OFF SAR
102 54 56 9 days 7 CHOIR DIRECTOR SAR
91 100 91 30 days 1 STREET JERSEY SAR
90 97 87  260_days 6 SARATOGA WILDCAT SAR
R3 | Dirt 6 Dirt Sprint SAR
87 54 41 22 days 5 MISS VALUED SAR
81 106 87 35 days 2 FIRST SERVICE SAR
70 98 68 21 days 4 SONORA SAR
69 108 77 21 days 3 MYFOURCHIX SAR
63 109 73 21 days 1 MY SUPER NOVA SAR
63 100 63 42 days 6 GOLDEN GEM SAR
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!
Delaware 8/31/2015 DEL
DEL
DEL
Combined DEL
DEL
| indicates class drop DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
6 Dirt Sprint DEL
98 59 97 20_days 4 ANTIA DEL
73 107 80 113 days 3 SILK N'SEQUINS DEL
70 53 23 26 days 1 CLAPPING DEL
69 67 36 15 days 1A FLO'S STRAWBERRY DEL
69 67 36 33 days 6 DEVIL'S BLUSH DEL
59 69 28 15 days 5 BROOKS LASS DEL
53 69 22 9 days 2 CHUBBY CHARLIE DEL
" @aTufRouts | |DEL
96 66 62 50 days 8 COOL ROGER DEL
83 77 60 30 days 7 FAIRBANKS GOLD DEL
81 106 87 21 days 1 SMART POWER DEL
81 108 89 21 days 4  WITH EXPRESSION DEL
69 106 75 21_days 2 GREEK GOD DEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

68 101 69 21 days 5 SCRAPPLE DEL
67 107 74 22 qays 3 PRESIDENTAL COLORS DEL
66 116 81 22 days 6 MAN OF QUALITY DEL
R4 Dirt 5.5 Dirt Sprint DEL
69 62 31 22 days 5 SHE'S LETHAL DEL
57 64 21 27 days 4 LAURIE'S VISION DEL
49 41 -10 97 days 7 HONOR THE MADONNA DEL
32 45 -23 34 days 1 HOLIDAY GIFT DEL
20 66 -14 11 _days 6 SHOOTING DOVES DEL

Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Finger Lakes 8/31/2015 FL
FL
FL
Combined FL
FL
| indicates class drop FL
FL
FL
FL

Program #

5 Dirt Sprint FL
75 77 52 20 days 5 STONEY FREUD FL
74 38 12 17 days 4 ROYALTY REIGNS FL
74 45 19 17 days 2 ROYAL SILK FL
68 36 4 92 days 1 LAKER PRIDE FL
66 53 19 17 days 8 U SO GRAND FL
62 60 22 17 days 3 ESSENCE AT NOON FL
58 36 -6 30_days 7 HEMUSTBEOBEYED FL
46 82 28 41 _days 6 WILD HARDSHIPS FL
R8 Dirt n 8 Dirt Route FL
80 51 31 44 days 1 RIDE OF YOUR LIFE FL
79 102 81 30 days 2 STREET GENT FL
78 91 69 30 days 4 WINE SNOB FL
77 85 62 13 days 6 GINO AND THE JETS FL
76 81 56 41 days 3 GOOD MARK FL
75 75 50 30 days 7 GFAIKIR FL
19 136 55 45 days 5 CLIFTON PLEASURE FL
RO |  Dirt [ 9 | 5.5 Dirt Sprint FL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



97
76
75
74
72
67
65
64
53

42
53
54
71
86
92
96
64
69

39
29
28
45
58
59
61
28
22

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

19 days
30_days

19 _days

16_days

13 _days

13 _days
13_days
22 days

9 days

N

CANWEWIN
BACKSTAGE PASS
CONFLICTED
CHECK THE CITES
COOL AND QUIET
BLUFF ROAD

MY KRYPTONITE
MISSILE NICK
ROMAN'S TOUCH

N O = W O © N 00

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



	Sheet1

