Quick Tips For Using My Pace Numbers:

Sprints - Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position

Routes – Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2 late pace horses for the Win

Combined – Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3rd number) Bankroll – Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll Straight Win minimum odds – 4/1 or better.

Long Shot Tiered WPS – 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show

Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday) are only available in the member's section at the website. Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.

HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Want profitable ROI for straight Win bets? Try my tipster service!

Questions? Call (7l4) 483-7667

← Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.

 \leftarrow These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.

If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".

Pace Number Weekly Schedule:

Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track) Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website) Thursday thru Sunday: \$14.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Sar	atoga					8/31/2015	SAR
4F Pace					SAR		
	Late Pace						SAR
		Comb	ined				SAR
			Days si	nce last star	t		SAR
				↓ indicates	class	drop	SAR
							SAR
				Race	Prog	ram #	SAR
				#			SAR
R1	Turf			1		5.5 Turf Sprint	SAR
95	78	73	27_days		1	LIBERTY FUZE	SAR
90	77	67	24_days		3	SUNRISE KITTY	SAR
85	85	69	24_days		6	AVE'S HALO	SAR
85	92	76	35_days		7	READY FOR SUMMER	SAR
80	80	60	24_days		1A	PURA VIDA ZEN	SAR
68	110	78	46_days		5	STARSHIP PLEASANT	SAR
62	109	71	8_days		4	DESERT VALENTINE	SAR

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

51	130	81	22_days		2	CONSPIRER	SAR
R2	Dirt			2		6 Dirt Sprint	SAR
103	77	80	295_days		2	KICK OFF	SAR
102	54	56	9_days		7	CHOIR DIRECTOR	SAR
91	100	91	30_days		1	STREET JERSEY	SAR
90	97	87	260_days	_	6	SARATOGA WILDCAT	SAR
R3	Dirt			3		6 Dirt Sprint	SAR
87	54	41	22_days		5	MISS VALUED	SAR
81	106	87	35_days		2	FIRST SERVICE	SAR
70	98	68	21_days		4	SONORA	SAR
69	108	77	21_days		3	MYFOURCHIX	SAR
63	109	73	21_days		1	MY SUPER NOVA	SAR
63	100	63	42_days		6	GOLDEN GEM	SAR
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!							

Delaware					8/31/2015	DEL	
4F Pace						DEL	
	Late Pace						DEL
		Comb	ined				DEL
			Days si	nce last sta	irt		DEL
				↓ indicates	s class	drop	DEL
							DEL
				Race	Prog	ıram #	DEL
				#			DEL
R1	Dirt			1		6 Dirt Sprint	DEL
98	59	57	20_days	\downarrow	4	ANTIA	DEL
73	107	80	113_days	\downarrow	3	SILK N' SEQUINS	DEL
70	53	23	26_days		1	CLAPPING	DEL
69	67	36	15_days		1A	FLO'S STRAWBERRY	DEL
69	67	36	33_days		6	DEVIL'S BLUSH	DEL
59	69	28	15_days		5	BROOKS LASS	DEL
53	69	22	9_days		2	CHUBBY CHARLIE	DEL
R2	Turf			2		8.3 Turf Route	DEL
96	66	62	50_days		8	COOL ROGER	DEL
83	77	60	30_days		7	FAIRBANKS GOLD	DEL
81	106	87	21_days		1	SMART POWER	DEL
81	108	89	21_days		4	WITH EXPRESSION	DEL
69	106	75	21_days		2	GREEK GOD	DEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

68	101	69	21_days			
67	107	74	22_days			
66	116	81	22_days			
R4	Dirt				4	
69	62	31	22_days	\downarrow		
57	64	21	27_days	\downarrow		
49	41	-10	97_days	\downarrow		
32	45	-23	34_days			
20	66	-14	11_days			
Want the full card? Join the email list or be						

5	SCRAPPLE	DEL				
3	PRESIDENTAL COLORS	DEL				
6	MAN OF QUALITY	DEL				
	5.5 Dirt Sprint	DEL				
5	SHE'S LETHAL	DEL				
4	LAURIE'S VISION	DEL				
7	HONOR THE MADONNA	DEL				
1	HOLIDAY GIFT	DEL				
6	SHOOTING DOVES	DEL				
com	come a member!					

Finger Lakes 8/31/2015 FL FL 4F Pace FL Late Pace Combined FL FL ↓ indicates class drop FL FL FL Program # Race FL # 7 FL R7 Dirt **5 Dirt Sprint** 77 52 5 FL 75 STONEY FREUD 20_days 12 4 FL 74 38 17_days **ROYALTY REIGNS** 2 ROYAL SILK 74 45 19 FL 17_days 4 FL 68 36 1 LAKER PRIDE 92_days 19 8 U SO GRAND FL 66 53 17_days **3** ESSENCE AT NOON FL 62 60 22 17 days -6 7 FL 58 36 HEMUSTBEOBEYED 30_days FL 46 82 28 6 WILD HARDSHIPS 41_days 8 FL R8 Dirt 8 Dirt Route 51 31 1 RIDE OF YOUR LIFE FL 80 44_days 2 STREET GENT 81 FL 79 102 30_days 78 91 69 4 WINE SNOB FL 30_days 6 GINO AND THE JETS FL 77 85 62 13_days 76 81 56 3 GOOD MARK FL 41_days 75 7 FL 75 50 **G FAIKIR** 30_days 19 136 55 5 **CLIFTON PLEASURE** FL 45_days FL R9 Dirt 9 5.5 Dirt Sprint

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

97	42	39	19_days
76	53	29	30_days
75	54	28	19_days ↓
74	71	45	16_days
72	86	58	13_days
67	92	59	13_days
65	96	61	13_days
64	64	28	22_days
53	69	22	9_days

4	CANWEWIN	FL
8	BACKSTAGE PASS	FL
7	CONFLICTED	FL
9	CHECK THE CITES	FL
6	COOL AND QUIET	FL
3	BLUFF ROAD	FL
1	MY KRYPTONITE	FL
5	MISSILE NICK	FL
2	ROMAN'S TOUCH	FL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.